

Torch Relay Sponsored By:



2024 Saskatchewan Summer Games Torch Relay Volunteer Form

			M F	
Volunteer Name Volunteer Name and Relation to Youth		Date of Birth	Sex	
		Parent's/Guardian's Name (if not the nominator)		
Daytime Phone Number Ev	vening Phone Number	Daytime Phone Number	Evening Phone Number	
Address City, Province, Postal Code		Address City, Province, Postal Code		
lease describe your personal views	٠.			
		port or activity group and any other	relevant information you believe makes	
Depending on age some informatio	n may not be annlicable			
Why you believe you should be pick		ch Rearer for the Torch Relay?		
Why are sports important to you?		in bearer for the foren keldy!		
,				



Torch Relay Sponsored By:



Additional Information:				
Has the volunteer competed in any past Saskatchewan Games? If so, please state below when and in what sport:				
Has the volunteer competed in any major events (sporting or other)? If so, please list below:				
Please list any clubs or organizations the volunteer belongs to (or is involved with):				
Please list any additional information you feel would be important:				
All Torch Bearers will be awarded a uniform. Please identify what sizes the volunteer would require (uniforms will be unisex):				
Hat Size T-Shirt Size	Short Size			
By signing this I verify that all information in this nomination is to my knowledge accurate.				
Volunteer Signature	Date			
I give permission for my child to be nominated as a potential Torch Bearer for the 2024 Saskatchewan Summer Games.				
Parent's/Guardian's Signature	Date			

Forms must be submitted by June 10, 2024 to the games office by email: Lloyd2024@saskgames.ca